

Edwards Aquifer Authority

NOTICE OF OPEN MEETING

EAHCP Implementing Committee

		Robert Mace (Texas State University) - Chair Donovan Burton (SAWS) - Vice-Chair Tom Taggart (San Marcos) - Secretary Members: Mark Enders (New Braunfels),Chad Norris (GBRA), and Roland Ruiz (EAA) Scott Storment - EAHCP Program Manager
Thurso	day, October 13, 20	22 10:00 AM EAA Board Room
	-	of the Implementing Committee of the Edwards Aquifer Habitat on Plan will be held on the date, time, and location stated above.
		AGENDA
1.	Call to Orde	r
2.	Public Com	ment
3.	Approval of	Minutes
3.1		• September 9, 2022
4.	Individual C	consideration
4.1		Consider staff recommendation to approve the City of New Braunfels EAHCP 2023 Funding Application.
4.2		Consider staff recommendation to approve the City of Sam Marcos/Texas State University 2023 EAHCP Funding Application and amendments to the 2023 Work Plan.
4.3		Consider staff recommendation to approve the Edwards Aquifer Authority EAHCP 2023 Funding Application and amendment to the 2023 Work Plan.
5.	Future Mee	lings
6.	Questions f	rom the Public
7.	Adjourn	

Olivia Ybarra Habitat Conservation Plan Coordinator

This meeting of the Implementing Committee of the Edwards Aquifer Habitat Conservation Plan complies with Section 7.7.4 of the Funding and Management Agreement (FMA), an interlocal agreement made pursuant to Texas Government Code Chapter 791 by and among the Edwards Aquifer Authority (EAA), the City of New Braunfels (New Braunfels), the City of San Marcos (San Marcos), the City of San Antonio acting by and through its San Antonio Water System (SAWS), Texas State University, and the Guadalupe-Blanco River Authority (GBRA).